              ‘Global Accessories™’
        New PRE-RINSE HOSE
  MULTI-PURPOSE:- suit Fisher, Rinse-Mate +
Others w/  ½”bsp or 7/8”-unf Female ends
      Global Tapware Pty Ltd
E – sales.info@globaltapware.com
P – 07 38 55 2350
P – 1300 85 25 15

AS3499 = Passed.
➢ 2 x M5 S/S Grub Screws –Superglued
into position per end to lock the outer
Armourflex to the inner hose component.
➢ Range of Lengths available:
            650mm / 920 / 970mm
*920mm released in July 2021 with all other
coming into store during 2021.
WARRANTY:
➢ 24 Months for Commercial use.
➢ (As this is a new model, we will keep this warranty
period for 2 yrs. then look to increase it as the
product proves itself.)
➢ Warranty DOES NOT cover Wear & Tear, Abuse,
Over Stretching, incorrectly installed.
650mm Hose - PT. No. GPRH0650M     RRP $______ + GST
 *920mm Hose - PT. No. GPRH0900M     RRP $______ + GST
970mm Hose - PT. No. GPRH0970M     RRP $______ + GST
1000mm Hose - PT. No. GPRH1000M   RRP $______ + GST
1200mm Hose - PT. No. GPRH1200M   RRP $______ + GST
1500mm Hose - PT. No. GPRH1500M   RRP $______ + GST
   c/w  1/2” FI Swivels Ends + Adaptors & Nipples
This Hose suits:
Global Rinse-Mate, Enware, Galvin, 3MKZ, T&S,
Encore & any other Pre-Rinse hose using either